
CONCERTS 2023 
 

 
Jan 

Date: Saturday 28th January 2023 - 4.00 pm 

Place: Milan Cathedral - Milan 

Choir: The Gustavus Choir - USA 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Monday 30th January 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Basilica of Santa Trinità - Florence 

Choir: The Gustavus Choir - USA 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Tuesday 31st January 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Mantua Cathedral - Mantua 

Choir: The Gustavus Choir - USA 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Feb 

Date: Thursday 2nd February 2023 - 7.30 pm  

Place: Basilica of St. Giovanni and St. Paolo - Venice 

Choir: The Gustavus Choir - USA 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Mar 

    

    

    

    

  
 



Apr 

Date: Monday 10th April 2023 - 9.00 pm  

Place: Basilica of Santa Trinita - Florence 

Choir: Mater Dei High School Choir 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Thursday 13th April 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Church of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Rome 

Choir: Mater Dei High School Choir 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Saturday 29th April 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Papal Basilica of St. Paul Outside the Walls - Rome 

Choir: UK Parliament Choir & Southbank Sinfonia 

Program: The Dream of Gerontius by Edward Elgar 

  

May 

Date: Sunday 7th May 2023 - 5.00 pm 

Place: Basilica of San Giovanni Battista / Saint John of the 
Onion - Ravenna  

Choir: Asbury University Chorale 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Tuesday 9th May 2023 - 9.00 pm    

Place: Basilica of Santa Trinita - Florence 

Choir: Asbury University Chorale 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Friday 12th May 2023 - 9.00 pm 



Place: Church of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Rome 

Choir: Asbury University Chorale  

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Saturday 13th May 2023 - 7.15 pm  

Place: Cathedral of Saint Agapitus - Palestrina/Rome 

Choir: Asbury University Chorale  

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Thursday 18th May 2023 - 5.00 pm   

Place: Church of Sant’Agnese in Agone – Rome 

Tenor: Jan Wuytens with the Consonus Ensemble 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Friday 19th May 2023 - 7.00 pm  

Place: Piazza Vittime di Brescia - Lanuvio 

Tenor: Jan Wuytens with the Consonus Ensemble 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Saturday 20th May 2023 - 8.00 pm  

Place: Basilica of Saint Eustace - Rome 

Tenor: Jan Wuytens with the Consonus Ensemble 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Monday 29th May 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Papal Basilica of St. Paul Outside the Walls - Rome 

Orchestra: The Jerusalem Orchestra 

Program: Religions United in Music 

  

Jun 



Date: Tuesday 6th June 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Basilica of Sant'Andrea della Valle – Rome 

Choir: Waukee High School Choir 

Program: Sacred Music  

  

Date: Friday 9th June 2023 - 9.00 pm  

Place: Basilica of Santa Trinita - Florence 

Choir: Waukee High School Choir 

Program: Sacred Music  

  

Date: Sunday 11th June 2023 - 8.00 pm 

Place: Church of San Salvador - Venice 

Choir: Waukee High School Choir 

Program: Sacred Music  

  

Date: Wednesday 21th June 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Church of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Rome 

Choir: Escolania de El Escorial 

Program: Sacred Music  

  
 

Jul 

    

    

    

    

  
 

Aug 

    

    

    

    

  



Sep 

 

    

    
  

    

  
 

Oct 

Date: Tuesday 10th October 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Church of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Rome 

Choir: Wauwatosa East High School Orchestra  

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Saturday 14th October 2023 - ore 6.00 pm 

Place: Montecatini Terme town 

Choir: Wauwatosa East High School Orchestra  

Program: Sacred Choir Music 

  

Date: Friday 20th October 2023 - 9.00 pm 

Place: Papal Basilica of St. Paul Outside the Walls - Rome 

Choir: Coro e Orchestra della Cappella Ludovicea/Rie 
Asai im concert 

Program: Sacred Music 

  

  

Date: Wednesday 25th October 2023 - ore 5.00 pm 

Place: Basilica of Sant'Andrea della Valle – Rome 

Choir: Neuer Knabenchor Hamburg 

Program: Sacred Choir Music 



  
 

Nov 

 
  

22nd INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF SACRED MUSIC AND ART 
  

ROME AND VATICAN CITY 
  

4th – 8th NOVEMBER 2023 
  

For information: 
  

WWW.FONDAZIONEPROMUSICAEARTESACRA.ORG 

Dec 

Date: Saturday 16th December 2023 - ore 9.00 pm 

Place: Church of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Rome 

Choir: Knabenchor Hösel 

Program: Sacred Music 

  

Date: Wednesday 27th December 2023 - ore 4.30 pm 

Place: Milan Cathedral - Milan 

Choir: Mädchenchor am Dom und St. Quintin Mainzer 
Domchor 

Program: Sacred Music 

  

Date: Friday 29th December 2023 - ore 9.00 pm 

Place: Church of St. Ignatius of Loyola - Rome 

Choir: Mädchenchor am Dom und St. Quintin Mainzer 
Domchor 

Program: Sacred Music 



  

  

 

 
 

 


